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C08650                                           
Tritone                                          
Essuie-Tout TRITONE                              

CELLULOSE 100%           
3                       
17,00                    

BLANC                    
85                       
ECF                      
OUI                      

510                      
120                      

630                      
350                      
219                      
123                      

SATIN                    
PUNTA PUNTA SYSTEM       
OUI                      

22,0                     
24                       
OUI                      

220                      
53,00                   
14,2                     
45                       
D.CENTR.                 
POLYTHÈNE                
8022650086502            

POLYTHÈNE                
12                       
----------               
42,6 X 56,8 X 22         

EPAL                     
40                       
85,2 X 120 X 233         


